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The World Gold panning Championships Moffat 2017

Pro Men
semifinal
Semi2

Ragnar
Michael
Bennie
Sam
Leopold
Mike
Robert
Surprise
Markus
Jarkko
Antti
Valter
Jouko
Franz
Rory
Thomas
Marcos
James
Erik
Dariusz
Bartosz
Werner
Michael
Wolfgang
Jari
John
Borje
Frantisek
Andreas
Robin

RESULTS

Pau GER
Cocks NZL
Kruger RSA
Sosef NED
Deinhofer AUT
Jlones GBR
Rolle AUS
Mdluli RSA
Hochleuthner AUT
Turunen FIN
Seppala FIN
Pizzoglio ITA
Korhonen FIN
Schwarzmaier AUT
Saltman GBR
Muster sul
Da Rocha ESP
Hewitson GBR
Pau GER
Michalski POL
Rodzen POL
Marti SUI :
Greyshock USA
Orlamiinder GER
Jarvinen FIN
Krenc GBR
Larsson SWE
Verbich SVK
Bischof AUT
Hartmann

GER

SEEDED:
TIME
02:01.6
02:09.5
02:10.7
02:11.1
02:12.2
02:17.4
02:19.9
02:22.2
02:32.0
02:33.8
02:38.1
02:40.7
02:46.5
02:46.7
02:52.0
03:06.9
03:12.6
03:52.6
04:05.0
02:10.5
02:11.9
02:20.8
02:25.7
02:50.6
03:00.2
03:15.1
02:29.4
02:18.5
02:56.8
02:18.6
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02:01.61
02:09.47
02:10.73
02:11.11
02:12.17
02:17.41
02:19.94
02:22.25
02:32.05
02:33.78
02:38.14
02:40.69
02:46.48
02:46.72
02:51.95
03:06.86
03:12.64
03:52.64
04:05.05
05:10.53
05:11.91
05:20.77
05:25.73
05:50.64
06:00.25
06:15.08
08:29.36
11:18.48
14:56.80
17:18. 61






